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For further information visit: oneyou.southglos.gov.uk/walking 
Please see the front of this leaflet for the Walking for Health 
programme of shorter walks.

 Stepping
forward

January to June 2020



Welcome
to our January to June 2020 
Stepping Forward programme
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Stepping Forward (progression) walks are  
perfect for people who prefer something longer  
and more strenuous.

For the key to symbols and other information please see 
the first few pages of the Walking for Health section.

T

Alveston
Friday 3 January
  4 miles
 11:00am

Outside The Ship Inn, Thornbury Rd, 
Alveston, BS35 3LL

FPS

Severn Beach
Monday 6 January
  4 miles
 11:00am

Shops on Beach Road, Severn Beach, 
BS35 4PQ

FC

To Iron Acton Village 
Tuesday 7 January
  3.5 miles
 10:30am

Opposite café, Church Rd,  
Frampton Cotterell, BS36 2JX

SYD

Shire Way Community Centre
Friday 10 January
  3-4 miles 
 10:30am

Shire Way, Yate, Bristol BS37 8YS
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T

Tytherington
Friday 10 January
  4 miles
 11:00am

The Swan, Tytherington, Duck Street, 
GL12 8QB

FPS

River Frome to Eastville Park
Monday 13 January
  3 miles
 11:00am

Snuff Mills Car Park, River View,  
off Broomhill Road, Stapleton, BS16 1DL

SYD

Chipping Sodbury Rugby Club
Friday 17 January
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

Chipping Sodbury Rugby Club, 
Chipping Sodbury, Bristol, BS37 6GA

T

Thornbury
Friday 17 January
  4 miles
 11:00am

Thornbury Active Lifestyle Centre, 
Alveston Hill, Thornbury, BS35 3JB

FPS

Sims Hill & Purdown
Monday 20 January
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Sainsbury's superstore car park,  
Fox Den Road, Stoke Gifford, BS34 8SS

T

Alveston
Friday 24 January
  4 miles
 11:00am

Outside The Ship Inn, Thornbury Rd, 
Alveston, BS35 3LL
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FPS

Lockleaze to St Werburghs
Monday 27 January
  3 miles
 11:00am

Top of Lindsay Road, Lockleaze, BS7 9NN

SYD

The Fox, Broad Lane
Friday 31 January
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

The Fox, Broad Ln, Bristol, BS37 7LD

T

Oldbury on Severn
Friday 31 January
  4 miles
 11:00am

The Anchor Inn, Church Road,  
Oldbury on Severn, BS35 1QA

FPS

Filton Golf Course
Monday 3 February
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Filton Leisure Centre, Elm Park, BS34 7PS

FC

Crocuses & Bitterwell Lake
Tuesday 4 February 
  3.75 miles
 10:30am

Miners Village Hall, Badminton Rd, 
Coalpit Heath, BS36 2QB  

T

Thornbury
Friday 7 February
  4 miles
 11:00am

Thornbury Active Lifestyle Centre, 
Alveston Hill, Thornbury, BS35 3JB
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FPS

Bradley Stoke Circuit
Monday 10 February
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Bradley Stoke Active Lifestyle Centre, 
Fiddlers Wood Lane, Bradley Stoke, 
BS32 9BS

SYD

Westerleigh Village Hall
Friday 14 February
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

Shorthill Road, Westerleigh, Bristol, 
BS37 8QL

T

Alveston
Friday 14 February
  4 miles
 11:00am

Outside The Ship Inn, Thornbury Rd, 
Alveston, BS35 3LL

FPS

Winterbourne Wander
Monday 17 February
  3 miles
 11:00am

The Shops at Flaxpits Lane, 
Winterbourne, BS36 1JY

SYD

Rose & Crown Pucklechurch
Friday 21 February
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

68 Park field Rd, Bristol, BS16 9PS

T

Old Down
Friday 21 February
  4 miles
 11:00am

Old Down Cricket Club, Olveston Sports 
and Social Club, Alveston Road,  
Old Down, BS32 4PH
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FPS

Easter Compton &  
Compton Greenfield
Monday 24 February
  4 miles
 11:00am

Easter Compton Farm Shop,  
Main Road, Easter Compton, BS35 5RE

T

Tortworth
Friday 28 February
  4 miles
 11:00am

Tortworth Farm Shop, Box Walk, 
Wotton-Under-Edge, GL12 8HF

FPS

Stoke Park Estate
Monday 2 March
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Snuff Mills Car Park, River View,  
off Broomhill Road, Stapleton, BS16 1DL

FC

Pye Corner & Bradley Brook
Tuesday 3 March 
  3 miles
 10:30am

Golden Heart, Down Road,  
off A432 Kendleshire, BS36 1AU  

SYD

Brimsham Park, Lark Rise
Friday 6 March
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

Sizzling Pub car park, Lark Rise, Yate, 
Bristol, BS37 7PJ

T

Oldbury on Severn
Friday 6 March
  4 miles
 11:00am

The Anchor Inn, Church Road,  
Oldbury on Severn, BS35 1QA
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FPS

Stoke Gifford Old and New
Monday 9 March
  3.5 miles
 11:00am 

St Michael's Green, North Road,  
Stoke Gifford, BS34 8PD

SYD

Rose & Crown, Rangeworthy
Friday 13 March
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

Wotton Rd, Bristol, BS37 7NB

T

Alveston
Friday 13 March
  4 miles
 11:00am

Outside The Ship Inn, Thornbury Rd, 
Alveston, BS35 3LL

FPS

MOD to Purdown
Monday 16 March
  4.6 miles
 11:00am

Sainsbury's superstore car park,  
Fox Den Road, Stoke Gifford, BS34 8SS

SYD

North Yate 
Friday 20 March
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

The Codrington Arms, 261 North Rd, 
Yate, Bristol, BS37 7LG

T

Thornbury
Friday 20 March
  4 miles
 11:00am

Thornbury Active Lifestyle Centre, 
Alveston Hill, Thornbury, BS35 3JB
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FPS

Blaise Castle
Monday 23 March
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Main car park off Kings Weston Road, 
Lawrence Weston, BS10 7QS

SYD

Chipping Sodbury Rugby Club
Friday 27 March
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

Chipping Sodbury Rugby Club, 
Chipping Sodbury, Bristol, BS37 6GA

T

Old Down
Friday 27 March
  4 miles
 11:00am

Old Down Cricket Club, Olveston Sports 
and Social Club, Alveston Road,  
Old Down, BS32 4PH

FPS

Harry Gifford
Monday 30 March
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Sainsbury's superstore car park,  
Fox Den Road, Stoke Gifford, BS34 8SS

T

Tytherington
Friday 3 April
  4 miles
 11:00am

The Swan, Tytherington, Duck Street, 
GL12 8QB

FPS

Patchway to Cattybrook
Monday 6 April
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Coniston Community Centre car park, 
Coniston Road, Patchway, BS34 5LP
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FC

Daffs beside the Frome
Tuesday 7 April 2020
  3.5 miles
 10:30am

St Peter's Church, Church Rd, 
Frampton Cotterell, BS36 2AB

FPS

Hambrook to Frenchay Wander
Monday 13 April
  4.5 miles
 11:00am

Hambrook Primary School,  
Moorend Road, Hambrook, BS16 1SJ

SYD

The Fox, Broad Lane
Friday 17 April 
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

The Fox, Broad Ln, Bristol, BS37 7LD

T

Alveston
Friday 17 April
  4 miles
 11:00am

Outside The Ship Inn, Thornbury Rd, 
Alveston, BS35 3LL

FPS

Ellens Wood
Monday 20 April
  3 miles
 11:00am

Lower Knowle Farmyard, Monmouth Hill, 
Lower Almondsbury, BS32 4ES  
(the farmyard entrance is easy to miss 
but it is close to some large conifers on 
the right)

T

Tortworth
Friday 24 April
  4 miles
 11:00am

Tortworth Farm Shop, Box Walk, 
Wotton-Under-Edge, GL12 8HF
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FPS

Bradley Stoke Wander
Monday 27 April
  4 miles
 11:00am

Bradley Stoke Active Lifestyle Centre, 
Fiddlers Wood Lane, Bradley Stoke, 
BS32 9BS

SYD

Shire Way Community Centre
Friday 1 May
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

Shire Way, Yate, Bristol, BS37 8YS

T

Old Down
Friday 1 May
  4 miles
 11:00am

Old Down Cricket Club, Olveston Sports 
and Social Club, Alveston Road,  
Old Down, BS32 4PH

FPS

Harry Hill
Monday 4 May
  4.7 miles
 11:00am

Sainsbury's superstore car park,  
Fox Den Road, Stoke Gifford, BS34 8SS

FC

Bluebells & Frog Lane Woods 
Tuesday 5 May 
  3.5 miles
 10:30am

Badminton Arms, Badminton Rd, 
Coalpit Heath, BS36 2KJ

SYD

Westerleigh Village Hall
Friday 8 May
  3-4 miles
10:30am

Shorthill Road, Westerleigh, Bristol, 
BS37 8QL
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T

Oldbury on Severn
Friday 8 May
  4 miles
 11:00am

The Anchor Inn, Church Road,  
Oldbury on Severn, BS35 1QA

FPS

Winterbourne Woodland Walk
Monday 11 May
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

The Swan, Winterbourne, BS36 1RW 
(Park in a side road if not using pub for 
refreshments)

T

Alveston
Friday 15 May
  4 miles
 11:00am

Outside The Ship Inn, Thornbury Rd, 
Alveston, BS35 3LL

FPS

Blaise to Kingsweston House
Monday 18 May
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Main car park off Kings Weston Road, 
Lawrence Weston, BS10 7QS

SYD

Brimsham Park,  
Sizzling pub car park
Friday 22 May
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

Lark Rise, Yate, Bristol, BS37 7PJ

T

Tytherington
Friday 22 May
  4 miles
 11:00am

The Swan, Tytherington, Duck Street, 
GL12 8QB
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FPS

Almondsbury to Hortham
Monday 25 May
  4.3 miles
 11:00am

The Swan Hotel, Gloucester Road, 
Almondsbury, BS32 4AA

SYD

Rose & Crown Pucklechurch
Friday 29 May
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

68 Parkfield Rd, Bristol, BS16 9PS 

T

Thornbury
Friday 29 May
  4 miles
 11:00am

Thornbury Active Lifestyle Centre, 
Alveston Hill, Thornbury, BS35 3JB

FPS

Harry Stoke
Monday 1 June
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Sainsbury's superstore car park,  
Fox Den Road, Stoke Gifford, BS34 8SS

FC

Wild Flower Meadow
Tuesday 2 June
  3.7 miles
 10:30am

The New Inn, Badminton Rd, Mays Hill, 
BS36 2NT

T

Old Down
Friday 5 June
  4 miles
 11:00am

Old Down Cricket Club, Olveston Sports 
and Social Club, Alveston Road,  
Old Down, BS32 4PH
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FPS

Patchway to  
Almondsbury Tumps
Monday 8 June
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Coniston Community Centre car park, 
Coniston Road, Patchway, BS34 5LP

SYD

North Yate
Friday 12 June
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

The Codrington Arms, 261 North Rd, 
Yate, Bristol, BS37 7LG 

T

Alveston
Friday 12 June
  4 miles
 11:00am

Outside The Ship Inn, Thornbury Rd, 
Alveston, BS35 3LL

FPS

Easter Compton & Pilning
Monday 15 June
  4.4 miles
 11:00am

Easter Compton Farm Shop,  
Main Road, Easter Compton, BS35 5RE

SYD

Chipping Sodbury Rugby Club
Friday 19 June
  3-4 miles
 10:30am

Chipping Sodbury Rugby Club, 
Chipping Sodbury, Bristol BS37 6GA 

T

Tytherington
Friday 19 June
  4 miles
 11:00am

The Swan, Tytherington, Duck Street, 
GL12 8QB
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FPS

Three Stokes Park Walk
Monday 22 June
  3.6 miles
 11:00am

Little Stoke Community Hall car park, 
Little Stoke Lane, BS34 6HR

SYD

Rose & Crown, Rangeworthy
Friday 26 June
  4 miles
 10:30am

Wotton Rd, Bristol, BS37 7NB

T

Thornbury
Friday 26 June
  4 miles
 11:00am

Thornbury Active Lifestyle Centre, 
Alveston Hill, Thornbury, BS35 3JB

FPS

River Frome & Snuff Mills
Monday 29 June
  3.5 miles
 11:00am

Snuff Mills car park, River View,  
off Broomhill Road, Stapleton, BS16 1DL


